
Business Name Your Company Name
ineedinsuance.com

Key: EO Employee only
City, State Zip  (County) Dallas TX 75000 EC Employee+child(ren)
Type of Business Manufacture widgets ES Employee+spouse
SIC number EF Employee family
Effective Date LO Life only

EE# Last name First name Relationship Gender Date of birth Family status Salary Home zip code
1 Doe John Self M 5/5/1955 EE Optional 75000
2 Doe Jane Self F 4/4/1960 EC Optional 75000

2a Doe Mary Daughter F 8/8/2008 75000
2b Doe John Jr Son M 9/9/2009 75000
3 Worker David Self M 10/10/1971 EE Optional 75222
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Email comploted census to quotes@echp.net or use our website to upload. www.ineedinsurance.com/requst-a-quote

Notice the
employee 
number
change



Business Name ineedinsuance.com

Key: EO Employee only
City, State Zip  (County) EC Employee+child(ren)
Type of Business ES Employee+spouse
SIC number EF Employee family
Effective Date LO Life only

EE# Last name First name Relationship Gender Date of birth Family status Salary Home zip code

Email comploted census to quotes@echp.net or use our website to upload. www.ineedinsurance.com/requst-a-quote


