Business Name Your Company Name

City, State Zip (County) Dallas TX 75000

Type of Business Manufacture widgets

SIC number Effective Date

Key:	EO	Employee only
	EC	Employee+child(ren)
	ES	Employee+spouse
	EF	Employee family
	LO	Life only

Notice the employee number change

_									
	EE#	Last name	First name	Relationship	Gender	Date of birth	Family status	Salary	Home zip code
	1	Doe	John	Self	M	5/5/1955	EE	Optional	75000
	2	Doe	Jane	Self	F	4/4/1960	EC	Optional	75000
	2a	Doe	Mary	Daughter	F	8/8/2008			75000
▲[	2b	Doe	John Jr	Son	M	9/9/2009			75000
	3	Worker	David	Self	М	10/10/1	EE	Optional	75222
	4								
L	5						//		
L	6								
L	7								
	8								
	9								
	10								
L	11								
L	12								
L	13								
L	14								
L	15								
L	16			1					
L	17								
L	18								
L	19								
L	20								
L	21								
	22								
	23								
L	24								
Ĺ	25								

## **Business Name**

City, State Zip (County)
Type of Business
SIC number
Effective Date

Key:	EO	Employee only
	EC	Employee+child(ren)
	ES	Employee+spouse
	EF	Employee family
	LO	Life only

EE#	Last name	First name	Relationship	Gender	Date of birth	Family status	Salary	Home zip code